
D36-Lancaster Farming Saturday, December 10,1988

| Dairy and Livestock Sales
Public Auction Register

Closing Date Monday bOOPM
ol each week s publication

MON DEC 26 - 6 30 Wm-
ross Truck Sale at Harry's
Auction, 11 Graybill Rd,
Leola, PA 8 mis E of Lan-
caster, 1 block S of Rt 23
in village of Bareville
THURS DEC 29-9 30AM
Central Market Stands
Central Market House, N
Market St & Wm Henry
Place on NW corner of
PennSq in downtown Lan-
caster, PA By City of Lan-
caster, PA Bernard G
Grimm Jr, Auct
FRI DEC 30-12 Noon
Complete Milking Herd Dis-
persal for Drey Bros at
Smoketown Quality Dairy
Sales, Rt 340, Smoke-
town, PA, Lane Co Man-
aged by Gordon & Helen
Fntz

Heifer Dispersal for Ronald
& GLenn Weyer at Smoke
town Quality Dairy Sales
Inc , Rt 340, Smoketown,
PA, Lane Co Managed by
Gordon & Helen Fritz

SAT JAN 21 - Jacob S
fri JAN 20-12 Noon Zimmerman, Valley View
Complete Registered & St Goodv.lle Reat Estate^Grade Holstein & Jersey *n *'que?; Auck

&

Milking Herd, Open & Bred Andrew Martin, Aucts

CONSIGNMENT
SALE

OF FEEDER PIGS
& FEEDER CATTLE

FRIDAY, DEC. 16, 1988
at 6:30 P.M. Sharp

Held at Keister’s Middleburg Auction
Sales, Inc.Rt. 522 3 miles east of Middle-
burg, PA, 5 miles west of Selinsgrove,
PA.

Early consignments accepted
Bring a load - buy a load

Owners,
DON & WALT KEISTER

For information call
717-837-2222, 717-966-2856
or 717-523-0360
Terms: Cash
Auctioneers:
Bryan Imes & Ray Long

Restaurant Open

OLEY SPRINGS
HOLSTEINS

COMPLETE DISPERSAL
FRIDAY, DEC. 16, 1988

11:00 A.M.
NEW HOLLAND SALES STABLES INC.

12 MILES EAST OF LANCASTER OFF RT. 23

101 HEAD HOLSTEINS
92 REGISTERED

8 GRADES
52 COWS ■ 21 BRED HEIFERS
28 OPEN HEIFERS I CALVES
MOSTLY FALL FRESHENING J» JJO

16 FRESH AUG. • SEPT. • OCT. • 11 FRESH NOV.
53 lb«. avg. with 9 DUE DEC.

- SOME TOP INDIVIDUALS -

* ROSE - VG-85 SEXATION PROJ 305 D 21.289 M 36% 772 F
* WINDY - VG-85 BOOTS DUE 12-26-88TO SUPREME BELL

365 D 20.525 M 38% 771 Fi • DTE - 6P-82 KASPER 4YR 365 D 24.902 M 33% 825 F
* NORELLA - GP ULTIMATE DAU DUE 2-4-89 TO BELL REX

23,120 M 39% 800 F
* POSEY - GP-83 MARVEX 362 D 20.960 M 40% 846 F HER

DTR PANSY SELLING SIRE MARLU BASIC
* DIXIE ■ GP ASTRONAUT GR DTR FRESH 7-3-88 MILKING

78 3 LBS 337 D 23.547 M 3 3% 798 F
* MEGAN - 3YR OLD COLUMBUS DUE 12-21 TO A SON OF

I ROTATE. 2-6 305 D 17.853 M 526 F
* CARLA - 2 YR OLD REBEL DTR DUE JUNE 2Y 305 DI 15.506 M 37% 586 F PROJI * AVALON - GP-83 RUMBLER DAU FRESH 8-14-88 MILKING

I 82 5 LBS 287 D 17.980 M 38% 681 FI * JAY - VG-88 IMPROVER FRESH 9-23-88 304 D 20.934 MI 656 FI DAU JANE BY BELL DUE IN MARCH TO DIXICRAT
I NED BOY DAU BORN 3-29-88

* LILY - 2 YR OLD FROSTY DUE FEB TO BELL REX PROJ
I 305 D 15,916 M 33% 532 FI * RENE -2 YR OLD STEWART DUE IN JUNE TO NED BOY
I * BRENDA -2 YR OLD MARC DUE 1 21-89 TO COLONEL
I • MILLIE - MARC DAU FRESH 10-28 88 AND HFP HEIFER
I CALF BY CHIEF MARK

I SIRES REPRESENTED • DIXIECRAT, MARK, CLEITUS,
I CHAIRMAN, NED BOY, BELL, MANDINGO,REGAN COUNT,
I TROY KASPER, REBEL, BIG AL, SIMON, ROTATE, STEW-
I ART & TONY

I SERVICE SIRES • TRIFECTA, CLEITUS, NED BOY, DIXIE-
I CRAT, i CHAIRMAN

I ALL VACC 30-DAY CHARTS PREG. EXAM
I VACC FOR IBR, LEPTO, DVB, Pl 3 CATALOGS

OWNER:
SAMUEL L. &

JOYCE MAST
I NEW HOLLAND SALES STABLES INC.
I ABE DIFFENBACH 225 L NORM KOLB
I 717-354-4341 717-397-5538
I HENRY KETTERING- PEDIGREES

SAT DEC 31 - 9AM
Glassware, China, Toys,
Tools 866 Poplar St (just
off Diamond St), Potts-
town, Montgomery Co , PA
By Maurice G Hasrten-
stine Estate HORST
Aucts
SAT DEC 31 - 2 30PM
Farm Toy Show Sale &

Auction at Farm & Home
Center of Lancaster, PA
Off Rt 72, near Jones Pon-
tiac Close to Park City
Shopping Mall Dave Nolt,
Manager Dale Stoltzfus,
Auct

JANUARY
MON JAN 2 - 9AM Anti-
que Sale at Harry’s Auc-
tion, 11 Graybill Rd , Leola,
PA 8 mis E of Lancaster,
1 block S of Rt 23 in vil

lage of Bareville
MON JAN 2 - 9AM Real
Estate, Antiques, HH,
Tools, Guns 319 E Mohler
Church Rd , Ephrata Twp ,
Lane Co, PA By Mrs
Wm Bauman HORST
Aucts
WED JAN 4 - 2PM 271
Acres Zoned C-1 N Mam
St, Reamstown, Lane Co ,
PA 1 mi S of PA turnpike
Exit 21, )ust off Rt 272 By
Erwin Z Newswanger
HORST Aucts
FRI JAN 6 - 250-350
Head Special Horse Sale,
Work Horses, Driving
Horses, Mules At New Hol-
land Sales Stables Inc , 12
mis E of Lancaster, PA
just off Rt 23. New Hol-
land, PA
SAT JAN 7 - 9 30AM
Library & Collections of
Late David Musselman
Akron Fire Hall, 1229 Main
St, Akron, Lancaster Co ,
PA By Sara B Mussel-
man HORST Aucts

SAT JAN 7 -10AM Mod-
ern Farm Eq , 16x60 Rib
stone Silo, etc Along
Christmas Village Rd ,
Berks Co , PA Rt 183
between Strausstown &

Reading, '/< mi S of Bern-
ville turn W off Rt 183 go
toward Robeson la for V 4
mi , turn N go toward
Womelsdorf for 2 mis to
first farm on left past Christ-
mas Village By Donald &

Shirley Davis Dennis F
Wagner

SAT JAN 14 11AM Real
Estate, 5 Cars & Truck, HH,
Antiques 1 mi N of New
Holland, PA along N Rail
road Ave From Hmklelown
take N Railroad Ave 2/?
mis to sale, Lane Co By
Lloyd Rosenberry Est Paul
Snyder, Auct
THURS & FRI JAN 19 &

20-Farm Eq Sale Marion,
PA Ralph W Horst, Mgr
FRI JAN 20 -10AM Spe-
cial Horse Sale at New Hol-
land Sales Stables Inc , 12
mis E of Lancaster, PA,
just off Rt 23, New Hol-
land. PA

250-350 HEAD
SPECIAL HORSE SALE

WORK HORSES
DRIVING HORSES

MULES
FRIDAY. JANUARY 6. 1989

AT NEW HOLLAND *

SALES STABLES, INC.
12 Miles East of Lan-

caster, Pa. just off Rt. 23, n
New Holland, Pa. i' *

Tack 9:00 AM. Sale 10:00 AM.
* 2Loads Work Horses and Mules consigned

by Ward Wright.
* 1 Load Work and Driving Horses consigned

by Bub Leonard.
* 1 Load Work Horses consigned by Billy

Meadows.
* 1 Load Work Horses and Mules consigned

by Norman Kolb.
* 1 Load Work Horses consigned by Steimer

Bros.
* 1 Load Driving Horses consigned by Clay-

ton Watcrbury.
* 1Load Driving Horses consigned by Jonas

Bcilcr.
* I Load Driving Horses consigned by

Reuben G. Stoltzfus.
* 1Load Driving Horses consigned by Elam

B. Stoltzfus.
Plus many more consignments by sale lime.

for more Information contact:

Abe Dlffenbach, Mgr. Norman Kolb
717-354-4341 717-397-5533
NEXT HORSE SALE JANUARY 20, 10:00 A.M.

! 1(SHORT NOTICE)

TOOL &

EQUIPMENT
AUCTION

Wed., December 14, 1988
5 PM

Elms, near auction barn, Vlncentown--
Lumberton Road, Vincentown, NJ. |
Hobart Model Gl3 port, welder-generator, 200 amp I
110-120 volt, w/Wisc. engine, elec, start, Crafts- *

man SHP air compressor, Dewalt 7790,12” radial I
arm saw, table saw, 4V? * metal band saw, Parke I
Tailor Mate pumper shop vac, Craftsman double i
slack all-around tool chest, other tool boxes, |

Craftsman elec. & air impact wrenches, K.R.W. |
bench press. Milwaukee rotary hammer, Bosch s/i “

|
impact wrench, Craftsman 3/." socket set, bench |
drill press, paint sprayer, Craftsman airless spray- I
er, 2 ton floor jacks, R/R jacks, vise, battery char- 5
ger, banding tools, come-a-longs, jack stands, I
Craftsman bell sander, many band drills, 2 ben- *

ders, hand tools, 4 lights, rolls of auto wire, cable, •

hardware-bolts, chains, pipe fittings, elec, tow |
motor motors and more. |

Auctioneer's Note: Most everything is new or like |
new. V
TERMS: Cash/VISA/MC. |

RICHARD P. ALLEN, AUCTIONEER *

609-267*8382 I
PA Lie. #AU002268-L

t?3»BssssS3HBBHeSHBa)BStSBsg»«ll«llBSHBB»SBlSB»BB»BS»e«HBlieS»SS3UBßl*aHßflt*et*flHßflt)B«*SssB9UBatsSa*l
g
I Annual Christmas Sale
| TWO DISPERSALS AT
| SHADY LANE DAIRY SALES INC.
g FRIDAY MORNING, DECEMBER 16, 1988 11:00 AM Jj
g 150 HEAD PLUS OF REGISTERED AND GRADE HOLSTEINS
g ISPECIAL MENTION OF SHOW ANIMALS AND 4-H PROJECTS!
m Selling 54 Head 01 Registered Cows, Heifers And Calves For- Robert F. Cross, RD 1 Box 22,
® Hop Bottom, Pa. 18824.-
H SIRES INCLUDE- Wileeda Citation R, Round OakRag Apple Elevation, Sunny Craft Chief Spirit (2),g Astro Valiant Don, Whittier Farms Ned Boy (8) Moodik Valiant Count (2), Hoepf Abacus (2),
w Coldspring Hehous (2), Marshfield Elevation Tony, Roybrook Tempo, Fisher Place Baltimore
S HilltopperElevation Warden, Lester, Tiho Kit Builder, Hanover Hill Triple Threat, Leadfield Columbus
R And Walkway Chief Mark.

6 Born In 1986,19 Born In 1987 And 16 Born In 1988 All Calfhood Vaccinated And Well Grown From
Outstanding Dams With Good Pedigrees.
SPECIAL MENTION OF-
2 Ned Boys From A EX 90 3E Sterk Exclusive With

305 257.340 M 852 F Next Dam EX 90 With 184.070 M And
5698 Of Fat.

A Ned Boy From a EX 91 2E Elevation Grandam With
7-10 365 30,150 3.4 1018F. Next Dam EX 2E With
26,000 M And 972F. Next Dam VG 86 With 21.700 M And 933F.
Next Dam VG With 113.000M.

A Excellent 90 Penn-Dell Elevation Ivan Daughter Born In 1982 With
Over 26.000 M And 1084F. Due On March 1 To Modik Valiant
Count.

A VG 85 Pt Straight Pine Elevation Pete Daughter With
4-02 347 25.068 M 4.0 1012F.

Additional Consignment:
Complete Herd Dispersal

For The John Perdue Family,
Jarrettsville, MD

52 HEAD REG. & HIGH GRADE HOLSTEIN
Most all home raised -1/2 herd is Registered, Balance High Grade with 20 head fresh last 60 days, 6
due Jan. & Feb. A nice herd with about 30 head 2 & 3 year olds with extra nice udders A quick disper-
sal due to health problems. Don’t miss this one, you have to like these.

Also, one load of Franklin Co. cows fresh & close springers, special mention -1 Fancy Elevation
daughter from Marvin Eshleman.

ALSO SELLING-
Reserve Grand Champion At Lycoming Co. Show, 2 Junior Champions

At Lycoming Co. Show Reserve Junior Champion At Clinton Co.
Show.

If You Are Looking For Show Prospects Are Upgrading Your
Future Herd Don’t Miss This Sale.

ALSO SELLING SAME DAY-
Complete Herd Of John H. Myers- Cows, Heifers And Calves,

+5O Head Registered And Grade Fresh And Close Cows And
Heifers.

+Outstandmg Stock Bull.
Registered Sire Cal Clark Board Chairman Born 8-10-86

Ready For Heavy Service
SALE MANAGED by SHADY LANE DAIRY SALES, INC.

23 SHADY LANE, QUARRYVILLE, PA. 17566
[ GLENN D. FITE DAVID L. FITE
| 717-786-2750 717-786-1725
riggiegw»jwawt)BaiiwiiweHMnag»ang3»B«»w»B»wneflnwiiwane)enggiß«inMß»wnßa»B3»wanMHW>W!


